
15 Stg.
18.7/24.1

HWR
6.77 m²

Wohnen/Küche
50.1 m²

Diele
2.64 m²

WC
1.35 m²

Grundriss Erdgeschoss

Hz.

W
T

Wohnflächenberechnung

Wohnen / Küche        
HWR                           
WC                               
Diele                             
 
Gesamt:                     

50.10 m²
  6.77 m²
  1.35 m²
  2.65 m²
 
60.87 m²


